CMH LAHORE MEDICAL COLLEGE

PROPOSED WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAM OF 3RD YEAR MBBS CLASS {2024-25)

First Module
Days Date 0800-0850 0850-0940 0940-1030 1030-1240 1240-1330 1330-1415 1415-1500 1500-1600
Pharmacology Pharmacology Pathology o N Forensic Med Batch A Batch A I
Pract Pharma Pract Pharma
Batch B Batch B
Mon Prac Foren Med | Prac Foren Med
Batch C Batch C
Pract Pathology | Prac Pathology
Beh Sciences/SHAPE [Pharmacology Community Med Pharmacology Batch B Batch B n
I Prac Pharma Prac Pharma o
» o=
Batch C Batch C ofud
Tue Prac Foren Med | Prac Foren Med a
Batch A Batch A o
n— m : mnm — Prac Pathology | Frac Pathclogy 0
I | Surgery wmn:c_om«‘ Pathology . - Pharmacology Batch C Batch C R
I—Iqm — : — :m Pract Pharma Prac Pharma —
Batch A Batch A a
Wed Prac Foren Med | PracfForen Med O
Batch B Batch B —
Pract Pathology | Prac Pathology n
»—
]
Forensic Beh Sc Pharmacology Pathology Batch A | c
Pract Pharma Batch A
Batch B Prac Pharma
Thu Prac Foren Med Baich B
Batch C Prac Foran Med
Pract Pathology Batch C
Prac Pathology
Days Date 0800-0850 D850-0940 0940-1030 1030-1050 | 1050-1140 | 1140-1230 1230-1320 1320-1410 1410-1500
SDL
Medicine Pharmacology Forensic Med Pathology  |Pathology Break IRiEEHan Eantel Schedule att as
Fri Break Pathology Anx A

Note: Schedule of 50L is attached as Annexure A




CMH LAHORE MEDICAL COLLEGE

PROPOSEDR WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAM OF 3RD YEAR MB8S CLASS (202425}
Second Module

Days Date 0800-0850 0850-0940 0940-1030 1030-1240 1240-1330 1330-1415 1415-1500 1500-3600
Pharmacoiogy Pharmacology Pathology Forensic Med Batch A Batch A
Pract Pharma Pract Pharma
Batch B Batch B
Mon Prac Foren Med Prac Faren Med
Batch C fatch C
Pract Pathalogy Prac Pathology
T Beh Sciences/SHAPE P harmacology Commu Pharmacology Batch B Baich B T n
B Prac Pharma Prac Pharma 0
Batch C Batch C )
Tue Prac Foren Med Prac Foren Med a
Batch A Batch A i
n— m : mnm — Prac Pathology Prac Pathotogy o
Surgery Pathology | . - Pharmacology Batch C Batch C R
I—I—\m — : — :m Pract Pharma Prac Pharma —
Batch A Batch A a
Wed Prac Foren Med PracForen Med c
Batch B Batch B e
Pract Pathology Prac Pathology -m
——
Community Med Beh Sc Pharmacology Pathology Batch A C
Pract Pharma Batch A
Batch B Prac Pharma
Thu Prac Foren Med Baich B
Batch C Prac Faren Med
Pract Pathology Batch ©
Prac Pathology
Days Date 0800-0850 0850-0940 0940-1030 1030-1050 1050-1140 | 1140-1230 1230-1320 1320-1410 1410-1500
Medigine Pharmacology Forensic Med | Pathology Pathology Break SHaPE SDL
) ) Lec:1-4 Infection Control Schedule is
Fri Break Lec: 5-8 Behavioral Sciences attached

Lec 9-11 SHaPE

as Amx A




CMH LAHORE MEDICAL COLLEGE
PROPOSED WEEKLY TRAINING PROGRAM OF 3RD YEAR MBBS CLASS {2024-25)
Third Moduie

Days Date 0800-0850 0850-0940 0840-1030 1030-1240 | 1240-1330 1330-1415 1415-1500 1500-1600
Pharmacology ) Forensic Med Batch A Batch A
Pract Pharma Pract Pharma
Batch B Batch B
Mon pract Foren Med | Pract Foren Med
Batch C Batch €
Pract Pathology | Prac Pathology
Beh mnmm:nmm\mibvm Pharmacology ( ::::.::5, Med Batch B Batch B n
Prac Pharma Prac Pharma O
Batch ¢ Batch C ..ﬂ.--
Tue Pract Foren Med | Pract Foren Med a
Batch A Batch A fd
n— m —\- m nm — Prac Pathology | Prac Pathology o
Surgery Pathology Pathology - . mfzirc_om Batch C Batch C R
I q*m — : — :m Pract Pharma Prac Pharma —
Batch A Batch A a
Wed Pract Foren Med | Pract Foren Med c
Batch B Batch B . m
Pract Pathalogy | Prac Pathology —
—
Community Med Beh Sc Pharmacology Pathology Batch A C
Pract Pharma Batch A
Batch B Prac Pharma
Thu Pract Foren Med Batch B
Batch C Pract Foren Med
Pract Pathology Batch C
Prac Pathology
Days Date 0800-0850 0850-0940 0940-1030 1030-1050 1050-1140 1140-1230 1230-1320 1320-1410 1410-1500
Medicine Pharmacology Gynae Pathology Pathology Break “:Mwn_ﬂmﬂmmwsz_ﬁ“_ SDL
Fri Break Schedule is
attached

as Anx A




Schedule for SDL

3rd year MBBS 2024-25

Anx A

Date Day Time Department
15-11-24 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
22-11-24 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
06-12-24 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
13-12-24 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
20-12-24 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
03-01-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
10-01-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Behavioral Sciences
17-01-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
24-01-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
31-01-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
07-02-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
14-02-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
21-02-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
28-02-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Behavioral Sciences
07-03-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
14-03-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
21-03-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
28-03-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacalogy
04-04-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
11-04-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
18-04-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Behavioral Sciences
25-04-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
02-05-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
09-05-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
16-05-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
23-05-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
30-05-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
06-06-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Behavioral Sciences
13-06-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
20-06-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
27-06-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
04-07-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
11-07-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
18-07-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
25-07-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Behavioral Sciences
01-08-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
08-08-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology
15-08-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Forensic Medicine
22-08-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pharmacology
29-08-25 Friday 2:10-3:00 Pathology




WARD BATCHES — 3rd YEAR MBBS 2024-25

Sr. |Baic Total )
No. Roll Numbers Students Batch Senior
Rimsha
1 |80,95,133,127,103,186,64,76,13,09,02, ,
,95,133,127,103,16,64,76,13,09,02,151,37,67,106,31 16 03094169745
Eman Amir
2 86,78,144,142,131,137,18,38,39,66,125,30,50,141,143,3 16 03136995871
3 60.75.136 123.42.74.112,109,128,113,108,59,43,21,92,129 18 Shsiran
.75,136,123,42,74,112,109,128,113,108,59,43,21,92, 03335200310
Sara Rizwan
4 149,01,47,27,121,11,146,111,118,147,12,115,10,130,135,145 16 03090345021
Abdul rehman
5 20.,100,55,65,107,48,32,51,81,22,62,53,34,52,61,08 16 03054414247
Abeeha
6 124.134,79,117,33,97,29,96,87,104,88,82,73,140,40 15 Mehmood
03260412844
7 6.04,19,72,44,63,28,77,102,41,85,120,35,15,45,122 17 Masabeh
58,5 s ' . ' 1 * 1 ' ! H ! ' ? ! ' 03204788710
8 06,07.17.98,101,99,94,89,71,91,05,90,110,24,69,139 16 e oy
) 1 s ' ' ' ’ ' ' ’ ’ 4 ’ ! i 03348015222
Abdullah Akht
g 126,132,36,23,26,46,125,150,105,70,116,14,83,93,68,54 16 33333223738”
1__ Total 144
Note:

- Underlined Roli No is the Batch Senior.

Prepared By: Dr. Saria

Dated:

8th Nov 2024

Dr. Kh'%r Agnsar Malik

Assistant Professor
SHaPE



